
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	CHICAGOLAND	FOOD	SOVEREIGNTY	COALITION	2025-08-01	to	2025-08-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-08-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $156,184.48
2025-08-01 CROSSROADS5115	CASH	DISB txn_MNH52BW $8,000.00 $164,184.48
2025-08-04 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/28	to	8/3 txn_8rH7ZR7 -$2.80 $164,181.68
2025-08-04 Donation	from	Hannah	Kohn	Shakeri txn_XGH4v8d $20.00 $164,201.68
2025-08-06 Donation	from	Tim	Janis txn_QmH9JRz $25.00 $164,226.68
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Lydia	Hanchett txn_oyHovzM $20.00 $164,246.68
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Hannah	Lacava txn_4dHXZXl $10.00 $164,256.68
2025-08-07 Donation	from	Scott	Cook txn_PVHGYym $900.00 $165,156.68
2025-08-08 Ice txn_78Hy7KL -$24.50 $165,132.18
2025-08-09 WALGREENS	#4780 txn_d7HY7Qq -$24.34 $165,107.84
2025-08-11 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/4	to	8/10 txn_GkHzMpb -$628.25 $164,479.59
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Kate	Dickson txn_qkHRB7L $20.00 $164,499.59
2025-08-14 Donation	from	Heather	Schmucker txn_JxHEnN9 $50.00 $164,549.59
2025-08-15 Donation	from	Steph	Ban txn_evHoAKZ $50.00 $164,599.59
2025-08-17 THORNTONS	#0330 txn_5wHKQWp -$62.63 $164,536.96
2025-08-18 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	8/11	to	8/17 txn_R2HVOZp -$8.40 $164,528.56
2025-08-20 Mailchimp txn_d7HYJxJ -$47.93 $164,480.63
2025-08-23 THE	URBAN	CANOPY txn_zVHobJr -$200.00 $164,280.63
2025-08-25 Donation	from	Cora	Galpern txn_66HAnxK $334.00 $164,614.63
2025-08-25 ACH	to	Belden	Industrial	LLC txn_rYHPvlg -$2,731.82 $161,882.81
2025-08-27 Donation	from	Katie	Mullan txn_rYHPva0 $25.00 $161,907.81
2025-08-27 U-Haul txn_78HnpbK -$113.65 $161,794.16
2025-08-27 Gas txn_vgHezL2 -$40.01 $161,754.15
2025-08-27 Bags txn_kWHPz4d -$238.08 $161,516.07
2025-08-28 Donation	from	Emily	Rosenberg txn_mAHZYM2 $40.00 $161,556.07

WITHDRAWN:	$4,122.41.	DEPOSITED:	$9,494.00. $161,556.07

Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the
EIN	81-2908499.	The	above	transactions	are	from	Chicagoland	Food	Sovereignty	Coalition's	restricted-fund	provided
by	The	Hack	Foundation.


